
ILH CANOE PADDLING SCHEDULE  
2025-2026  

DATE  EVENT  COURSE  START  DISTANCE 

Tue. Dec 9 1 (B) Kewalos and back  4:30  *3 miles 
 

Wed. Dec 10 1 (G) Kewalos and back  4:30  *3 miles 
 

Sat. Dec 20  2  Kewalos to Kaiser and back  8:30  *4 miles 
 

Sat. Jan 3 3  Natatorium and back  8:30  *5 miles 
 

Sat Jan 10  4 Kewalos to Royal Hawaiian and back 8:30  *5 miles 
 

Sat. Jan 17  5  Kewalos to Walls and back  8:30  *4 miles 

Sat. Jan 24  6  Kewalos and back  8:30  *3 miles 

Tue. Jan 27  

Wed. Jan 28  

Makeup

/ race 

off  

Makeup would be TBD  

Race-off would be Event 1 course 

4:30  TBD 

Sat. Jan 31  Race-off 

if 

needed 

Race-Off (Event 1 course if needed)  8:30  TBD 

Sat. Feb 7   HHSAA State Championships - Ke'ehi Lagoon 
(ILH)  

TBA  .5 mile 

 
*The distance for each race is approximate and not exact. 

The order for all races will be…BV1, BV2, Var Mixed, BJV1, BJV2, GV1, JV Mixed, GV2, GJV1, GJV2, 

(The order in states in 2026 will be… Boys, Girls, Mixed) 


